REPORT NO.: MZK03135 BA

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COW COW
NUM TY/ PS ST

001 20 65 AS568

002 20 65 A568

003 20 65 A568

004 20 65 AS568

005 20 65 A568

006 20 65 A568

007 20 65 A568

008 20 65 A568

009 20 65 A568

010 20 65 A568

011 20 65 A568

012 20 65 AS568

013 20 65 A568

014 30 90 AS566

AVBR34

PY237
007

Do
NUM

109- G- 003

125- G- 002
125- G- 003

125- G- 004
125- G- 005

142- G- 004

142- G- 002S
142- G- 002T

142- G- 003S
142- G- 003T

117- G003

139- C- 003
139- C- 004

148- G- 025

104- C- 002
104- G- 003

115-C- 001
B06- G- 012
Q06- C- 013
136- G- 009
136- G- 010

136-C- 011
154- G- 002

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

CANCELLED
ADJ.
AWARDED
EXTRA

I NVI TATI ON :

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

20, 010
20, 010

30, 000
10, 020

40, 020

20, 010
20, 010

20, 010
20, 010

40, 020

20, 010
20, 010

40, 020

40, 020
40, 020

40, 020
40, 020
40, 020

48, 000
48, 000
48, 000
48, 000

752, 280
0
752, 280
712,260
0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT DY O(*)
NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *)
EXTRA - NO D/ OS

TOTAL UNAWARDED

40, 020

PCI VS -

CoWwWEDI TY GROUP

ANALYSI'S / RUN

Do

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

EAST HARTFORD

SPRI NGFI ELD
W LM NGTON

TAUNTON
W LM NGTON

ALTOONA

PHI LADELPHI A
SUNBURY

YORK
SUNBURY

GRANI TE A TY

DAYTON
COLUMBUS

SAN ANTONI O

PHCENI X
PHCENI X

LOS ANGELES/ FAS
POVONA
SACRAMENTO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO

MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO

[eNoNe]

ST

CT
MA
MA
MA
MA

X

$333 2 8 8 RK

PYD DI VI SI ON

EGGS, FRQZEN
02/ 01

VENDOR NAME

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

M G WALDBAUM CO
M G WALDBAUM CO

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

M G WALDBAUM CO
M G WALDBAUM CO

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

M G WALDBAUM CO
M G WALDBAUM CO

M G WALDBAUM CO

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

NOT BOUGHT
M G WALDBAUM CO
M G WALDBAUM CO
SONSTEGARD FOODS
M G WALDBAUM CO

VENK PRODUCE COM
VENK PRODUCE COM

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120204426

120204425
120204425

120204426
120204426

120204426

120204425
120204425

120204426
120204426

120204426

120204425
120204425

120204425

120204426
120204426

120204425

120204425

120204424
120204425
120204427
120204427

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

0. 4905

0.5342
0.5342

0. 4980
0. 4980

0. 4855

0.5180
0.5180

0.5215

0. 5379
0.5379

© P © @ P © @+ © P © @ P © P ©

0. 5575

o

. 5580

. 4988
. 4825
. 4889
. 4889

@D P BB ©“ ©
[eNoNeoNo]

PAGE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 09/ 12/ 00
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 13: 00: 32

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

40, 020
40, 020

48, 000
48, 000
48, 000
48, 000

aTy

EAST HARTFORD

SPRI NGFI ELD
W LM NGTON

TAUNTON
W LM NGTON

ALTOONA

PHI LADELPHI A
SUNBURY

YORK
SUNBURY

GRANI TE G TY

DAYTON
COLUMBUS

SAN ANTONI O

PHCENI X
PHCENI X

POVONA

SACRAMENTO

MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO

ST

CcT

=5 5%

R R

5335 9 8



